AAllpphhaa   550000
SS ee rr ii ee ss
IInndduuss tt rr ii aa ll   RRaaddiioo   RReemmoottee   CCoonnttrroo ll   SSyyss tt eemm
OOppeerraatt iioonn   &&  PPaarr tt ss   MMaannuuaa ll
WWii ll ll iiaammss  WWiirree lleessss ,,   LLLLCC
11 33 11 00 11   EE cc kk ll ee ss   RR oo aa dd ,,   PP ll yy mm oo uu tt hh ,,   MM ii cc hh ii gg aa nn   44 88 11 77 00
PP hh oo nn ee ::   (( 77 33 44 ))   44 11 66   55 55 22 00     FF aa xx ::   (( 77 33 44 ))   44 11 66   11 99 00 77
EE--mmaaii ll ::      williamsyrless@aol.com

Responding Time : 40ms (Normal)
Enclosure : IP-65 (Alpha 500 ~ 560 Models)
IP-66 (Alpha 580 Models)
Source Voltage : AC 100 ~ 120V @ 50/60 Hz. (others available)
Power Consumption : 11VA
Operating Temp. : -13_ ~ 158_
Output Contact Rating : 250V @ 10A
Dimension (500~560 Models) : 31.0 x 13.4 x 7.2 (cm)
      (580 Models) : 30.0 x 23.0 x 8.6 (cm)
Weight (500~520 Models) : 3.6lb (include output cable)
(540~560 Models) : 4.0lb (include output cable)
(580 Models) : 7.5lb (no output cable)
34
1122..   PPAARRTTSS  LL II SS TT
1. 301 MHz Transmitting RF Board (All Models) BTX301
2. Encoder Board (Alpha 500) BEN500
Encoder Board (Alpha 520) BEN520
Encoder Board (Alpha 540S) BEN540S
Encoder Board (Alpha 540A)  BEN540A
Encoder Board (Alpha 560S) BEN560S
Encoder Board (Alpha 560A) BEN560A
Encoder Board (Alpha 580A-1) BEN580A1
Encoder Board (Alpha 580A-2) BEN580A2
Encoder Board (Alpha 580B) BEN580B
Encoder Board (Alpha 580C-1) BEN580C1
Encoder Board (Alpha 580C-2) BEN580C2
Encoder Board (Alpha 580D) BEN580D
Encoder Board (Alpha 580E) BEN580E
Encoder Board (Alpha 580F) BEN580F
3. 301 MHz Receiving RF Module (All Models) BRX301
4. Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 500) BDR500
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 520) BDR520
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 540S) BDR540S
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 540A) BDR540A
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 560S) BDR560S
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 560A) BDR560A
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580A-1) BDR580A1
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580A-2) BDR580A2
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580B) BDR580B
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580C-1) BDR580C1
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580C-2) BDR580C2
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580D) BDR580D
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580E) BDR580E
Decoder/Relay Board (Alpha 580F) BDR580F
5. Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 500 & 520 Models) BCT500
Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 540S & 560S Models) BCT560S
Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 540A & 560A Models) BCT560A
Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 580A, C, D Models) BCT580A
Transmitter Enclosure (Alpha 580B, E, F Models) BCT580B
6. Receiver Enclosure (Alpha 500 & 520 Models) BCR500
Receiver Enclosure (Alpha 540 & 560 Models) BCR560
Receiver Enclosure (Alpha 580 Models) BCR580
35